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LAST NAME FIRST OFFICE PH # Email Address SUPPORT

Bodell Aaron 801-538-7855 aaron.bodell@schools.utah.gov 

Construction Trades, Transportation, Graphic Design & Communication/Education 
Specialist & EAC Committee Iris Sanchez 

Britt Erin 801-538-7942 erin.britt@schools.utah.gov Support to Jonathan Frey, Joel Marquez, Kristina Yamada 

Clarke Camille 801-538-7875 camille.clarke@school.utah.gov Compliance, CTE Membership, Perkins Grants, Data Gateway, Desk Audits, Travel 

Curtin Andrea 801-538-7865 andrea.curtin@schools.utah.gov Thalea Longhurst, Jeff McDonald, Summer Conference, CTSO Management 

Deimler Buddy 801-538-7856 william.deimler@school.utah.gov Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources, Welding/Education Specialist Kerry Pack 
Fischio Shannon 801-554-1387 Shannon.fischio@schools.utah.gov CTE Web Page Management 

Frey Jonathan 801-538-7852 jonathan.frey@schools.utah.gov 

CTE Coordinator, CTE Pathways, Program Approval, Industry Partnerships, Concurrent 
Enrollment Erin Britt 

Grisenti Sarah 801-538-7854 sarah.grisenti@schools.utah.gov Summer Conference, Membership Audits, Purchasing 

Hansen Maren 801-538-7535 maren.hansen@schools.utah.gov Health Science, Personal Service, Protective Services/Education Specialist Iris Sanchez 
Heywood Breckon 801-538-7572 breckon.heywood@schools.utah.gov Business, Finance and Marketing/Education Specialist Kerry Pack 

Higgs Ashley 801-538-7594 ashley.higgs@schools.utah.gov 

College & Career Awareness, Keyboarding, Digital Literacy, Teaching as a Profession, CTE 
Scholarhsips/Education Specialist and Building Committee Kerry Pack 

Jacobson Brandon 801-538-7946 brandon.jacobson@schools.utah.gov Financial Literacy, Work-Based Learning, Non-Traditional/Education Specialist Susan Loamanu 

Livingston Doug 801-538-7598 doug.livingston@schools.utah.gov Engineering & Technology, Manufacturing, CTE Scholarships/Education Specialist Susan Loamanu 

Loamanu Susan 801-538-7662 susan.loamanu@schools.utah.gov 

Support to Greg Richens, Brandon Jacobson, Doug Livingston, CTE Skill Certification, 
Licensing 

Longhurst Thalea 801-538-7889 thalea.longhurst@schools.utah.gov State CTE Director Andrea Curtin 
Marquez Joel 801-538-7843 joel.marquez@schools.utah.gov Computer Science/Education Specialist Erin Britt 
McDonald Jeff 801-538-7657 jeffrey.mcdonald@schools.utah.gov CTE Records Steward, CTE Data Steward/Research Consultant Andrea Curtin 
Meszaros Murray 801-538-7870 murray.meszaros@schools.utah.gov CTE Onsite Civil Rights Reviews 

Morton Wendi 801-538-7738 wendi.morton@schools.utah.gov 

CTE Coordinator, CTE State and Federal Programs, CTE Skill Certification, Summer 
Conference Kerry Pack 

Numan David 385-465-4631 david.numan@schools.utah.gov Adobe Create Utah 

Pack Kerry 801-538-7941 kerry.pack@schools.utah.gov 

Support to Wendi Morton, Breckon Heywood, Buddy Deimler, Ashley Higgs and ZAG 
Committee 

Richens Greg 801-538-7853 greg.richens@schools.utah.gov CTE Skill Certification Program/Education Specialist Susan Loamanu 
Sanchez Iris 801-538-7847 iris.sanchez!@schools.utah.gov Support to Lola Shipp, Maren Hansen, Aaron Bodell 
Shipp Lola 801-538-7890 lola.shipp@schools.utah.gov FCS Pathways/Education Specialist Iris Sanchez 
Strautins Melissa 801-538-7603 melissa.strautins@schools.utah.gov Budget and Accounting Officer
Thomas Susan 801-538-7707 susan.thomas@schools.utah.gov Career and Pathway Resources/Communications Specialist 

Yamada Kristina 801-538-7849 kristina.yamada@schools.utah.gob Information Technology, Audio/Visual Broadcasting, Digital Media/Education Specialist Erin Britt 
OTHER 

801-538-7791 Blue Room Conference Room 801-538-7791 
801-538-7868 CTE Fax Number 

Herrera Kim 801-538-7647 kim.herrera@schools.utah.gov School Counseling Program Specialist Tina Morandy 
Sager Jerri 801-538-7643 jerri.sager@schools.utah.gov School Counseling Program Specialist Tina Morandy 
Morandy Tina 801-538-7526 tina.morandy@schools.utah.gov Support to Kim Herrera, Jerri Sager, and others 
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